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1 Balancing of Rotating Machines - 
Theory of Machines  Prof. Abhijit Sarkar - IITM Prof. Kale Prachi D. Mechanical Engineering prachidkale@gmail.com 7798234334

Prof. Vaidya Apurv A. Civil Engineering appy22vaidya@gmail.com 9075090016

Prof. Raisoni Harshad J. Architecture ar.harshadraisoni@gmail.com 9766302200

3 Basic Graph Algorithms - Design and 
Analysis of Algorithms Prof. Sandeep Sen - IITD Prof. Kare Santosh S. Information Technology santosh.kare82@gmail.com 9922555958

4 Braking System - Automobile 
Engineering Prof. C S Shankar Ram - IITM Prof. Kale Prachi D. Mechanical Engineering prachidkale@gmail.com 7798234334

5 Cement Production, Composition and 
Chemistry - Concrete Technology Prof. Manu Santhanam - IITM Prof. Jagdale Umesh T. Civil Engineering umesh12jagadale@gmail.com 8600521804

Prof. Sawant Bhagyashri V. 01bhagyashri@gmail.com 8087414691

Prof. Deshmukh Snehal R. snehaldeshmukh953@gmail.com 8087853544

Prof. Nayak Chittaranjan B. Civil Engineering cbnnayak@gmail.com 9049171863

Prof. Deshmukh Rushikesh R. Architecture rushideshmukh86@gmail.com 9970252710

2 Basic Design of Steel Structures Prof. S R Satish Kumar - IITM

7
Design of earthquake resistant design 
of RCC multi-storeyed frames - 
Design of Concrete Structures

Prof. Nirjhar Dhang - IITKGP

6 Compaction of Soil - Soil Mechanics Prof. Ashish Juneja - IITB
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Prof. Devasuth Govind Electrical Engineering govind.212@gmail.com 9765395531

Prof. Kushnure Devidas T. Elect.& Telecom. Engg. devidas.kushnure@gmail.com 9970844047

9 Digital Electronics Prof. Venkatesh TG - IITM Prof. Trankatwar Sachin R. Electrical Engineering strankatwar@gmail.com 8275287522

Prof. Patil Dilip G. Civil Engineering dilipg.patil@gmail.com 9960686384

Prof. Chaudhari Ajit C. Mechanical Engineering ajit.viit@rediffmail.com 9860278003

11 Gears - Kinematics of Machines Prof. Abhijit Sarkar - IITM Prof. Zarekar Sandeep E. Mechanical Engineering sandeepzarekar33@gmail.com 9130023223

12 Heat Transfer Prof. Aravind Pattamatta - IITM Prof. Jadhav Keshav M. Mechanical Engineering jadhavkeshav@gmail.com 9766071020

Prof. Ambole Rajaram H. rajaambole@gmail.com 9767378820

Prof. Rangdal Mukesh B. mukeshrangdal@gmail.com 9850074852

Prof. Bhale Kanchan M. Information Technology kanchanbhale7@gmail.com 9011370768

14 Introduction to Signal and Systems Prof. Devendra Jalihal - IITM Prof. Bankar Ashwini R. Elect.& Telecom. Engg. ashwinibankar117@gmail.com 9561660534

Prof. Padulkar Digambar M. Computer Engineering dm.padulkar2006@gmail.com 9420172174

Prof. Rangole Jyoti S. jyotika2k1@gmail.com 9767742224

Prof. Kulkarni Nagesh S. nagesh.kulkarni@vpcoe.org 9028273920

10 Fundamental Concepts in Fluid 
Mechanics - Fluid Mechanics

Prof. Chester Rebeiro - IITMInformation Security and 
Cryptography

Computer Engineering

8 Design of Feedback in Control 
Systems Prof. Tushar Jain - IITMandi

15 Low Power Embedded Systems Prof.Balakrishnan M - IITD
Elect.& Telecom. Engg.

Dr.Suman Chakraborty - IITKGP

13
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16 Moment Distribution Method - 
Structural Analysis Prof.Devdas Menon - IITM Prof. Walke Snehal B. Civil Engineering snehalwalke87@gmail.com 9881481387

Prof. Nandgaonkar Sushma S. sushma.nandgaonkar@gmail.com 9850609035

Prof. Mahajan Bhushan A. hbhushan10@gmail.com 9021839665

18
Object Oriented Concepts-Classes 
and Data Abstraction-Operator 
Overloading-Inheritance

Prof. Rupesh Nasre - IITM Prof. Madane Priyanka V. Computer Engineering priyanka.m885@gmail.com 9545541426

Prof. Chhajed Gyankamal J. gjchhajed@gmail.com 9765371738

Prof. Shinde Santosh A. meetsan_shinde@yahoo.com 9860303851

Prof. Raut Prashant T. prashant.raut19@gmail.com 9822455518

Prof. Kolkar Ranjit P. ranjit.kolkar@gmail.com 9916812144

Prof. Kushnure Devidas T. Elect.& Telecom. Engg. devidas.kushnure@gmail.com 9970844047

Prof. Rokade Shreemanti D. Electrical Engineering shreemantirokade@gmail.com 9890186120

Prof. Patil Anil B. General Sciences  and 
Engineerig anilpatilenglish@gmail.com 8275376035

Prof. Naik Dipali R. Architecture dipalinaik6@gmail.com 9545169919

Spoken English
[Orientation and Consonant Sounds] Dr. Vineeta Prasad  (Delhi)22

Bridge Programs:-     Spoken English [Orientation and Consonant Sounds]

19 Object Oriented Design using UML Prof.Rajib Mall - IITKGP Computer Engineering

20 Process Synchronization - 
Operating Systems Prof. Krishna Sivalingam - IITM Information Technology

21
Time domain analysis of first and 
second order system - 
Control Systems

Prof. Tushar Jain - IITMandi

Computer Engineering17 Nitty-Gritty of Processor Design Prof. Ashok Jhunjhunwala - IITM
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